
Rank APP.No. Name G Comm Cut Off DPI_St
atus Subjects_Studied DoB

1 765025 ATCHAYA M F BC 382 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

2 746611 SUBALAKSHMI M F BC 380 success    1.ENGLISH2.TAMIL3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.MATHEMATICS6.BIOLOGY 12/26/2007

3 758049 BHUVANESWARI K F MBC 378 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/22/2008

4 736632 HASEENA BANU A F BCM 376 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/4/2008

5 815206 HARINI B F SC 375 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

6 724884 DASVINI R F MBC 373 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/8/2008

7 775715 AJITHA R F MBC 370 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/29/2007

8 694842 SELVAPRIYA S F MBC 367 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/20/2008

9 698109 DHANALAKSHMI V F MBC 366 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/15/2008
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10 821612 BENASIR BEHAM B F BCM 365 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/3/2007

11 796866 KANIMOZHI A F MBC 364 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2008

12 714829 ANITHA M F BC 363 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

13 812051 MONISHA J F MBC 363 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
3/31/2007

14 807851 KALAIYARASI S F BC 361 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/18/2008

15 632594 REGA G F BC 359 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2008

16 738114 SUBHASHINI S F BC 359 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/25/2008

17 755037 NARMATHA M F MBC 359 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/4/2007

18 694899 NATHIYA M F MBC 358 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/7/2008

19 625692 NISANTHI P F MBC 356 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/15/2008

20 800824 KRISHNAVENI G F SC 356 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/6/2007
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21 746957 YAMUNA DEVI G F BC 355 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/15/2008

22 720623 AMIRTHAVARSHINI P F MBC 351 To Be 
Verified

   1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CH
   EMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/19/2004

23 717356 DHANUSIYA K F BC 350 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/20/2007

24 739011 KAVIARASI G F MBC 350 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008

25 721869 ATCHAYA R F BC 349 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/20/2008

26 636518 ASHIKA BEGAM S F BCM 348 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2008

27 678920 VIJAYALAKSHMI P F MBC 347 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/4/2007

28 761455 HEMAVARSHINI T F SC 347 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2006

29 787984 PREETHI SASI S F SC 346 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/11/2008

30 739805 SWEGASHSRI P F BC 345 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

31 801512 MONISHA C F BC 345 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/22/2008
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32 731743 SUVETHA A F MBC 343 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008

33 739981 DHARANIKA M F SC 343 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/30/2008

34 697766 THULASI A F SC 342 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2008

35 751754 INDHUJA S F BC 342 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/24/2008

36 661795 KEERTHANA K F MBC 341 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/16/2008

37 744741 MENAKA A F BC 341 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/18/2008

38 824030 SUSHMITHA P F BC 341 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/17/2008

39 625135 KANIMOZHI P F SC 340 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/10/2008

40 686346 INDHIRANI P F MBC 339 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/3/2008

41 810124 SENTHAMIZHARASI A F BC 339 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/26/2008

42 644090 SOFIA S F BC 338 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/7/2008

Page 4



43 758297 SAKTHI PRIYA P F MBC 338 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/26/2007

44 674899 HARINIJEYANTHI R F MBC 337 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/28/2007

45 725475 SATHANA S F MBC 337 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/21/2008

46 794895 VISHNUPRIYA T F SC 337 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/5/2008

47 644220 BAVANA S F SC 336 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/13/2007

48 799131 KAVITHA M F ST 335 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

49 674393 SWETHA M F SC 334 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/25/2004

50 701711 ABIRAMI V F MBC 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/7/2008

51 706084 DHARSHINI A F MBC 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/13/2007

52 706615 MIRUTHULA K F MBC 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/30/2007

53 754039 KEERTHANA C F MBC 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008
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54 816893 ESTHAR BABY S F BC 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/17/2007

55 649020 AJITHA T F MBC 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/27/2007

56 693734 JEEVA M F MBC 333 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/5/2007

57 753121 NITHYA SRI K F BC 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/1/2008

58 757596 HEMALATHA C F BC 333 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/27/2007

59 672311 FARHANA BEGAM F BCM 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/9/2008

60 713271 PADMAPRIYA K F MBC 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/17/2007

61 716271 KARTHIGA S F MBC 332 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/20/2008

62 637654 DHARANI S F MBC 331 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/28/2007

63 649385 MAHALAKSHMI P F MBC 331 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

2/20/2008

64 684587 BHUVANESHWARI S F SC 331 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/11/2007
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65 729202 ROHITAA S F BC 331 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

66 730144 THAMARAI SELVI A F MBC 331 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/11/2008

67 613057 KIRUBHA B G F SC 330 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/20/2008

68 679317 MAHESWARI T F BC 330 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
5/15/2008

69 759645 ROHINI S F MBC 330 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/7/2008

70 631019 LAVANYA K F MBC 329 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/1/2007

71 802314 ANITHA S F BC 329 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/9/2008

72 771389 NANDHINI P F MBC 328 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/31/2007

73 784018 KAVIYA M F MBC 328 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/2/2008

74 668832 PRIYANGA M F MBC 327 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/7/2008

75 681771 MAHALAKSHMI V F BC 327 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/28/2007
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76 711124 RAGAPRIYA R F BC 327 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/24/2008

77 800035 GEETHA MAHESHWARI M F MBC 327 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2008

78 671328 HARIPRIYA R F BC 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/9/2008

79 756926 SARANYA M F BC 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
   HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 11/20/2007

80 614810 SRIHA P F BC 325 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/27/2007

81 625766 SRILAYA R F BC 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/15/2008

82 699116 KAVIYA S F MBC 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2008

83 789491 Yogasri P F MBC 325 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/21/2008

84 803451 ROHINI F MBC 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/9/2007

85 641154 YASMIN K F BCM 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/26/2008

86 662874 ARSHIYA FARGHAN J F BCM 324 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/4/2007

Page 8



87 662772 Dhoorika P F BC 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/21/2008

88 711171 VARSHINI R F BC 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/30/2008

89 744549 BHAVANI R F BC 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/16/2008

90 624062 PUSHPA S F SC 322 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/28/2008

91 642768 PRIYA K F MBC 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/20/2008

92 680028 ANANTHI M F MBC 322 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/5/2008

93 699139 AFREEN REEBANA A F BCM 322 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2006

94 774024 KARTHIKA F SC 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/22/2008

95 793942 ANJALIDEVI P F BC 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/6/2008

96 810240 Mahalakshmi U F MBC 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/12/2008

97 657796 MOHANASRI S F BC 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008
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98 682434 Abina M F BC 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2007

99 685971 DHARSHINI R F MBC 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/19/2008

100 715444 KEERTHIGA DEVI N F MBC 321 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
5/6/2008

101 728246 KAYATHRI M F MBC 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2008

102 741949 SIVASANKARI M F BC 321 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.CHEMISTRY4.PHY
   SICS5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/3/2007

103 768907 POTHUMPONNU S F MBC 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2007

104 703286 VENNILA N F MBC 320 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/13/2007

105 703894 YAMUNA S F MBC 320 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/11/2008

106 657210 AFRIN FATHIMA R F BCM 319 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/31/2007

107 715197 KIRTHIGA S F MBC 319 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/20/2008

108 726224 JANANI S F MBC 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/1/2007
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109 817503 TAMILSELVI K F MBC 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/19/2007

110 631811 PAPIDHARSHINI P F SC 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/13/2008

111 710085 KALPPANA K F MBC 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/2/2008

112 741541 KALAIVANI A F SC 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/10/2008

113 777315 GOKILA P F BC 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

114 788254 DEVADHARSHINI P F BC 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/3/2008

115 811438 Kaviya T F MBC 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2008

116 825843 MAHALAKSHMI A F BC 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/29/2008

117 683168 SUCI R F MBC 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/10/2008

118 701402 KAVIYA S F MBC 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/27/2007

119 785451 INDHUMATHI K F SC 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/29/2008
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120 788078 SELVAPRIYA P F SC 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/28/2008

121 800928 RAJALAKSHMI S F MBC 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/25/2008

122 808741 POTHUMPONNU T F BC 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/3/2008

123 607280 KARTHIKA A F MBC 316 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/19/2007

124 769024 JANANIYA A F BC 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/27/2008

125 792743 SWETHA S F MBC 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/23/2007

126 635472 SAFRIN ALHANA R M F BCM 315 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/19/2008

127 647177 NANDHINI N F BC 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/20/2008

128 694581 Sugashini R F SC 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/20/2008

129 699563 PRANISRI K F BC 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/21/2008

130 705391 BIRUNTHA K F SC 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2008
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131 691004 MATHUMATHI C F BC 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/21/2008

132 704582 DHARSHINI P F MBC 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/24/2007

133 747740 SHALINI D F MBC 314 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/14/2008

134 800794 SANTHIYA M F MBC 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/15/2008

135 826703 KAVISRINEEBA D F SC 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/17/2008

136 685755 MALATHI K F MBC 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/9/2008

137 699057 MATHANA G F SC 313 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/9/2008

138 807943 MATHIVATHANI R F MBC 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/13/2008

139 812471 PANDIMEENA R F SC 313 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2003

140 822006 SANDILYA F SC 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.BIOLOG
   Y5.MATHEMATICS6.CHEMISTRY 7/16/2007

141 663724 VEMBARASI R F BC 312 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/6/2007
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142 726210 JOTHIPRABHA S F BC 312 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/23/2006

143 626424 DHANALAKSHMI N F MBC 311 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
6/29/2005

144 626524 SANGEETHA C K F SC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/15/2007

145 642860 NALINI P F MBC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/18/2008

146 661564 SOUNDARYA K F MBC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/22/2007

147 667344 DHARSHINI N F MBC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/17/2008

148 680568 NANDHINI F MBC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/19/2008

149 684680 SUDHARSHINI S F BC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/12/2008

150 694663 GAYATHIRI S F BC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/17/2008

151 698074 YOGALAKSHMI S F SC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/17/2007

152 699118 GOPIKASRI M F MBC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/18/2008
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153 708318 PRIYA S F MBC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/6/2008

154 714198 POOMATHI T F BC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2008

155 797918 HARIHARAPRIYA S F SC 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/26/2007

156 624340 DURGA S F BC 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/29/2008

157 654648 NILOFAR NISHA M F BCM 310 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

158 720457 PONNI F MBC 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/18/2007

159 722190 GAYATHRI K F BC 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2008

160 789425 SHARMI S F SC 310 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/14/2007

161 811655 YAZHINI K F SC 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/2/2008

162 813546 KAVIYA G F SC 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/11/2008

163 638506 ROOBADHARSHINI R F MBC 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/14/2008

Page 15



164 677339 ABARNA D F MBC 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/16/2007

165 797091 PARAMESHWARI S F MBC 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/28/2007

166 825715 Bangaiyar Arasi F BC 309 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
   HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 7/27/2006

167 738085 DIVYA V F SC 308 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/12/2007

168 760403 SATHANA S F MBC 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/23/2008

169 797364 MAHALAKSHMI P F BC 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
   HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 9/11/2008

170 631900 KEERTHANA P F MBC 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/20/2007

171 643185 RAJESHWARI J F SC 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/18/2007

172 662845 SRINITHI A F BC 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2008

173 632990 PRIYANKA V F BC 306 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/2/2008

174 638018 KALPANA G F MBC 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/16/2008
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175 664999 SWATHI G F BC 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/15/2008

176 682001  NATHIYA P F BC 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2008

177 696550 DHANUSIYA A F MBC 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/6/2008

178 721284 DHARSHINI K F MBC 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/9/2008

179 763002 JAYASHREE J F MBC 306 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/9/2006

180 787530 DHARSINI S F MBC 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/21/2008

181 791311 MENAKA P F MBC 306 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/25/2006

182 648286 JAYASRI S F BC 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/7/2008

183 700896 KANIMOZHI S F SC 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/19/2007

184 718003 SARANYA A F BC 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/30/2008

185 736218 MAHASREE B F BC 305 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/13/2007
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186 751755 KOKILA P F MBC 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/24/2008

187 774016 VIJAYALAKSHMI V F BC 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/6/2008

188 656688 MAJITHA BEEVI J F BCM 304 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/6/2008

189 665096 ASILA RAJAP M F BCM 304 success
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMPUTER 
   SCIENCE4.PHYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.MAT

 HEMATICS
10/11/2007

190 696379 PRIYADHARSHINI S F BC 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/8/2008

191 743580 DHANALAKSHMI D S F BC 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2007

192 798426 NISHANTHINI PL F MBC 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/23/2008

193 692976 Shanmugapriya S F BC 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/22/2008

194 715213 RAGAVI C F MBC 303 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

195 715293 GAYATHRI K F BC 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/15/2008

196 733783 ARIVITHA M F MBC 303 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/2/2008
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197 744042 RAGAVI C F MBC 303 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

198 674999 NAVANEETHA R F BC 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/6/2008

199 695447 DEVIKA K F BC 302 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/9/2008

200 695685 ANCITTA A F BC 302 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/7/2008

201 716096 LAKSHMI RAI M F SC 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/11/2007

202 736046 AKSHAYA C F BC 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/26/2007

203 741041 SIVARANJANI P F BC 302 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/23/2008

204 753644 SUBA P F BC 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/16/2008

205 771708 JANANISRI K F SC 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

206 628999 SWETHA M F BC 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/22/2007

207 658081 SUBETHA C F MBC 301 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007
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208 673369 SANJANA A F SC 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2008

209 692091 NANDHINI A F SC 301 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/17/2007

210 728791 SUBETHA C F MBC 301 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007

211 737945 DHIVYA S F BC 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/30/2008

212 741200 DIVYA S F BC 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/17/2008

213 753290 BASHERA R F BCM 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/6/2008

214 778985 ENIYAVAL k F SC 301 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/1/2008

215 631039 NIRASHA D F MBC 300 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
6/9/2008

216 633831 PRIYADARSHINI P F BC 300 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/1/2008

217 644328 NIRASHA D F MBC 300 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
6/9/2008

218 673984 PRADEEPA B F MBC 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/24/2008
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219 678332 ATCHAYA S F MBC 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/30/2007

220 730136 HARIBALINI B F MBC 300 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/28/2007

221 790228 SUSHMITHA D F MBC 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/13/2008

222 810000 FATHIMA SAHANA B F BCM 300 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/6/2004

223 614065 SURUTHI S F SC 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2007

224 654049 NOORUL ALFIA M F BCM 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/22/2006

225 668487 LAVANYA M F SC 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/11/2006

226 738369 J.Nanthini F MBC 299 success
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

   CORE3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOG
  Y6.MATHEMATICS

1/5/2008

227 739781 VAITHEESWARI R F MBC 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

228 767852 DHIVYA A F BC 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/10/2007

229 611247 MAHALAKSHMI M F BC 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008
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230 615699 KALA V F MBC 298 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
6/5/2008

231 616296 AYEEMA N F MBC 298 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/26/2008

232 616426 FARHANA FATHIMA S F BCM 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/9/2008

233 670107 NISHA S F BC 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/1/2008

234 725424 JAYASRI P F MBC 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/16/2008

235 775208 Asha A F SC 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/30/2008

236 789433 SUBHASHINI M F MBC 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/21/2008

237 796431 ROSENI C F BC 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/26/2008

238 819344 DHIVYADHARSHINI R F SC 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/10/2007

239 607462 DHARANI K F SC 297 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/15/2007

240 612426 SELVAPRIYA R F BC 297 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/10/2007
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241 624723 MANOHARI R F MBC 297 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

242 666148 MANOHARI R F MBC 297 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

243 768119 DEEPASRI D F BC 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2008

244 807569 SRIDEVI M F SC 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/4/2008

245 816342 Hejeevetha F BC 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/7/2008

246 630784 JAMUNA G F MBC 296 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/10/2007

247 637844 Sowmiya F MBC 296 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/22/2005

248 673346 LAVANYA M F BC 296 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/21/2008

249 684575 KAVIYA DHARSHINI P F MBC 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/11/2008

250 721362 ANGALAPARAMESWARI M F MBC 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/12/2008

251 737431 RANJANI M F MBC 296 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/20/2008
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252 741321 SWETHA S F BC 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/11/2008

253 781217 KANCHANA S F SC 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/28/2008

254 816547 Ranjani M F MBC 296 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/20/2008

255 821487 ABINAYA MEENA M F BC 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/2/2008

256 725612 MALATHI M F SC 295.59 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
7/29/2004

257 622740 DIVYABHARATHI M F BC 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/6/2008

258 625629 KIRUTHIGA B J F BC 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/3/2007

259 648208 DHANUSHA J F MBC 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/17/2008

260 694545 MAHESHWARI M F MBC 295 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/14/2007

261 699403 DURGASRI K F BC 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/5/2008

262 703836 DHIVYATHARSHINI A F MBC 295 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/14/2007
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263 744432 MONISHA V F MBC 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/28/2008

264 623847 SRIDEVI N F BC 294 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/2/2007

265 649745 SRIDEVI N F BC 294 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/2/2007

266 668847 SHALINI G F MBC 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/24/2007

267 670114 POOJA K F BC 294 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/8/2008

268 719870 SUVATHI R F BC 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2007

269 738717 SUDHARSHINI A F MBC 294 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2006

270 738739 SATHYA V F BC 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2008

271 788975 SAMITHYARAI R F SC 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/9/2008

272 803849 LOGESWARI P F SC 294 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/23/2007

273 805519 DEEPABHARATHI T F MBC 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/13/2007

Page 25



274 807901 SENBAGAM K F MBC 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/8/2008

275 622489 JASMINE ROJA S F BCM 293 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/23/2007

276 661509 PAVADHARANI S F SC 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/27/2008

277 681508 LAVANYA R F MBC 293 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/22/2008

278 712587 Praveena S F MBC 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008

279 761923 SHANMUGAPRIYA K F MBC 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/21/2007

280 795350 BHAVANA S F SC 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/1/2007

281 666489 ABINAYA P F MBC 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2007

282 678834 BHUVANESHWARI P F MBC 292 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2005

283 680405 BANUPRIYA K F BC 292 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/12/2006

284 752623 RISHIKA S F BC 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/29/2008
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285 763927 TAMILVANI P F BC 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/16/2007

286 766926 MUTHULAKSMI M F MBC 292 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/7/2008

287 817109 ANALAKSHA F BC 292 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/17/2008

288 623535 SARANYA R F SC 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/13/2007

289 668821 POOJA K F BC 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.BIOLOG
   Y5.CHEMISTRY6.MATHEMATICS 1/8/2008

290 674295 BHUVANESHWARI T F MBC 291 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/10/2007

291 686337 PRIYADHARSHINI J F BC 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/19/2008

292 693887 USHADEVI R F MBC 291 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/30/2007

293 766463 ANITHA M F MBC 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/22/2008

294 780103 SRINITHI V F SC 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007

295 610212 KAVIYA P F MBC 290 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/13/2007
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296 666603 PRADEEBA B F MBC 290 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

297 709927 AKSHAYA S F BC 290 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2008

298 744785 NIVETHA S F BC 290 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/2/2008

299 759508 VIJI P F SC 290 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/15/2008

300 775238 pradeeba b F MBC 290 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

301 777244 SWETHA R F SC 290 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/12/2007

302 790208 GAYATHRI A F SC 290 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
   HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 10/31/2007

303 636237 KEERTHIKA M F MBC 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

304 720173 Arthika T F SC 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/27/2008

305 777406 SHAVUKIYA NAZEEM A F BCM 289 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2008

306 778942 SHAVUKIYA NAZEEM A F BCM 289 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2008
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307 795912 SHAVUKIYA NAZEEM A F BCM 289 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2008

308 817250 Akalya R F BC 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/15/2008

309 798036 PRAVEENA K F MBC 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2008

310 695210 NATHIYA S F BC 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/5/2008

311 727849 MUTHUMANI A F MBC 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/20/2008

312 776192 VIJAYALAKSHIMI M F BC 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/1/2007

313 798277 ELAKKIYA G F MBC 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/12/2008

314 623432 ELAKKIYA S F MBC 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/20/2008

315 711389 BRINDHA K F BC 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008

316 714788 NETHRA S F MBC 286 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/11/2007

317 731789 VANISRI V F SC 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/4/2007
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318 793850 KAVIYA M F BC 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008

319 795840 ABIRAMI K F MBC 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

320 652539 RAJESWARI K F MBC 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/28/2008

321 668881 SANDANA LAKSHMI U F BC 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/26/2008

322 741448 Sabitha S F BC 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/25/2007

323 777060 HARINI E F SC 285 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/17/2006

324 786586 VIJAYALATHA P F MBC 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/9/2008

325 815947 DURGA P F SC 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

326 729682 KANISHKA V F BC 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/24/2007

327 803650 AKCHITHA M F BC 284 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
12/7/2007

328 824809 NEEMA S F SC 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/6/2008
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329 696396 ANJUKA A F MBC 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/18/2008

330 729140 DEEPIKA R F BC 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/12/2008

331 748021 PUGAZHARASI V F MBC 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/6/2007

332 778251 ROOBIKA N F SC 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/30/2008

333 789991 SHDILLAH A F SC 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/16/2007

334 794866 ANUSRI R F MBC 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/15/2008

335 817168 THEN MOZHI M F BC 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2008

336 630806 BARANI A F BC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2008

337 632722 JEEVITHA M F MBC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/22/2007

338 637764 THAHSIN RITHIKA M F BCM 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/14/2007

339 667569 SUBBULAKSHMI M F MBC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2008
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340 669238 GAYATHRI M F MBC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/6/2008

341 735774 NIA SRI K F MBC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2007

342 735930 SANTHIYA R F SC 282 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.C

OMPUTER 
   SCIENCE5.PHYSICS6.CHEMISTRY

6/26/2008

343 787315 ABIRAMI A F SC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/8/2008

344 793148 RESHMI R F SC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/24/2007

345 807735 ANUSIYA C F MBC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/14/2008

346 813544 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F BC 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2007

347 610702 SUBHARANJANI K F MBC 281 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/1/2007

348 637082 ABIRAMI K F MBC 281 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/2/2008

349 716379 BUVANESHWARI P F MBC 281 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  APPLICATIONS6.MATHEMATICS
5/14/2008

350 745060 NIRANJANA S F BC 281 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2006
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351 783597 MATHIVATHANI K F SC 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/30/2008

352 793265 DHARANI K F MBC 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/13/2008

353 648589 RADHA R F MBC 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/19/2008

354 651533 MUTHUDHARSHINI K F BC 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/11/2008

355 671605 SRINITHI S F MBC 280 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/20/2008

356 732210 MEENA M F MBC 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/7/2008

357 750834 MAHESWARI L F MBC 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2006

358 806085 PIRITHIKA R F MBC 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/10/2007

359 661980 ROHINIAMBAL N F BC 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/25/2008

360 673634 SANTHIYA S F SC 279 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/10/2008

361 693784 PRIYA R F SC 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2008
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362 758072 PONSELVI S F BC 279 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/1/2008

363 815517 MUTHAZHAKI J F ST 279 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/5/2007

364 825766 YOGASRI M F MBC 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/2/2008

365 826104 PONSELVI S F BC 279 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/1/2008

366 644258 ANBUSELVI S F BC 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/9/2007

367 649781 NISHANTHNI S F BC 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/6/2008

368 721047 KARTHIKA P F MBC 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/2/2008

369 727492 Asha M F SC 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/21/2007

370 744153 SHANMUGAPRIYA G F MBC 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/30/2008

371 748289 MANASHVINI M F BC 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/31/2007

372 804520 PRIYADHARSHINI V F MBC 278 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2007
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373 694163 DHARANI R F MBC 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/18/2008

374 710163 DIVYA K F SC 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/7/2007

375 714980 SINDHU S F MBC 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007

376 727093 THAMILARASI S F BC 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/11/2008

377 796332 NITHISHA T F SC 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/14/2008

378 822003 VANITHA B F MBC 277 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/20/2007

379 642657 MAHALAKSHMI P F BC 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/17/2007

380 647607 YOGESHWARI M F BC 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/11/2008

381 649356 ANUSA B F MBC 276 duplicat
e

   1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.BIOLOGY4.M
   ATHEMATICS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 6/2/2008

382 691210 DHARSHINI K F MBC 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/18/2007

383 696603 MALATHI P F SC 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/7/2008
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384 696786 Elamathi T F MBC 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/10/2008

385 729935 KAVYA K F BC 276 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/18/2008

386 737004 ISHWARYA P F MBC 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/18/2008

387 639203 DURGA A F MBC 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/9/2008

388 680139 PRIYADHARSHINI T F MBC 275 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
8/14/2008

389 708615 R.Meenalochini F SC 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/29/2007

390 725281 AKILA M F MBC 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/27/2008

391 755884 ULAGU M F MBC 275 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/2/2008

392 769543 ABIRAMI M F MBC 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/15/2008

393 785027 Kalpana R F SC 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/19/2008

394 796972 PRAVEENA S F SC 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/1/2008
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395 663613 KRITHIKA P F BC 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/20/2008

396 664777 VAISHNAVI V F BC 274 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/9/2008

397 671337 DEEPIKA S F SC 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008

398 677756 GOWSALYA S F MBC 274 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/2/2008

399 694120 ANBU SELVI K F BC 274 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/5/2008

400 712125 MARIYAMMA V F SC 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/15/2008

401 734635 DEEPIKA R F MBC 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
   HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 1/1/2008

402 735021 HARSHINI M F MBC 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/6/2007

403 773973 KASTHURI S F SC 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/15/2007

404 775509 LAVANYA M F SC 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/10/2007

405 819398 VIJAYALAKSHMI R F BC 274 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2008
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406 630716 NASREEN FATHIMA A F BCM 273 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/27/2008

407 673499 VANTHANA R F BC 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/25/2007

408 701955 NATHIYA G F MBC 273 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2008

409 804426 ATCHAYA S F SC 273 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/14/2008

410 807921 ATCHAYA S F SC 273 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/14/2008

411 661770 VINOTHA M F MBC 272 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/30/2008

412 665648 BHUVANESWARI P F SC 272 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

7/18/2008

413 719761 VINOTHINI V F SC 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2008

414 722206 Abirami K F SC 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008

415 736447 BHUVANAVATHANI S F MBC 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/16/2008

416 746689 Sukirtha.P F SC 272 To Be 
Verified

 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 
   CORE3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOG

  Y6.MATHEMATICS
12/6/2006
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417 771421 PAVITHRA F BC 272 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/4/2008

418 806045 BARKAVI B F SC 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/27/2008

419 658022 YOGITHA P F MBC 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/26/2008

420 670612 SUBASRI P F SC 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

421 684101 MANIMEGALAI K F SC 271 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/4/2008

422 684721 SUWASHINI M F MBC 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/22/2007

423 726151 BHAVANI P F SC 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/15/2008

424 738589 AKALYA V F MBC 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/4/2008

425 752440 NADIYAMMAI M F BC 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/15/2007

426 786614 BOOPANA G F MBC 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/18/2008

427 786961 Kavivarshini S F SC 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/14/2008
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428 654163 DEVADHA S F BC 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/5/2008

429 659315 SIVADHARSHINI R F SC 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/10/2008

430 682822 SUMATHI S F MBC 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/26/2008

431 684493 kavipriya K F BC 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/17/2008

432 696410 VEMBU R F BC 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/6/2008

433 726824 SURYA S F MBC 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/25/2007

434 743884 YOGESHWARI S F BC 270 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/2/2008

435 613972 SATHYA M F BC 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/6/2008

436 631409 MAKESHWARI V F MBC 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/29/2008

437 695355 PRATHIBA F SC 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/30/2008

438 702198 AMSHAVARSHINI S F MBC 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/16/2008
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439 710980 GAYATHRI S F BC 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/24/2008

440 721311 SANTHIYA EASWARI A F MBC 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/12/2008

441 727947 PRABALAKSHMI S F BC 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2007

442 729284 PANDY MEENA P F SC 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/24/2007

443 789035 PAVITHRA K F MBC 269 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/2/2007

444 632860 AGALYA A F SC 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/7/2008

445 681748 MAHALAKSHMI S F SC 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/31/2008

446 703177 Kaviya. D F SC 268 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2007

447 724140 ASHA T F MBC 268 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/26/2004

448 741698 PAVITHRA V F MBC 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/15/2008

449 633505 MAHALAKSHMI K F MBC 267 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/27/2007
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450 651774 Pavithra S F SC 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/28/2008

451 690765 ALAGI A F MBC 267 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/17/2007

452 720742 PRIYADHARSHINI A F BC 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/13/2008

453 732538 KAVISREE G F SC 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/13/2007

454 738186 DEEPIKA A F SC 267 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/6/2008

455 758053 KEERTHIKA G F MBC 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/1/2008

456 674717 RAMYADHARSINI P F BC 266 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/29/2008

457 691593 MAHALAKSHMI P F MBC 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/20/2007

458 691778 SANTHI P F MBC 266 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/1/2008

459 693746 DHINESHA F ST 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/1/2008

460 698450 MOHANA V F BC 266 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/8/2007
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461 634554 SATHANA S F BC 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/6/2008

462 659614 Keerthika M F MBC 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/1/2008

463 678341 ATCHAYA D F BC 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/31/2008

464 693706 SARANYA K T MBC 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/19/2008

465 721426 KIRUTHIKA V F MBC 265 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

  TRY5.MATHEMATICS6.COMPUTER 
 SCIENCE

6/5/2008

466 797047 SUSMITHA S F BC 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
   HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 8/6/2007

467 668241 REVATHI P F BC 264 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

7/25/2008

468 693910 AGALYA T F MBC 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/22/2007

469 721056 JASMIN S F MBC 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2007

470 744603 DURGASHRI PL F SC 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2007

471 747977 KANIMOZHI C F MBC 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/20/2008
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472 779511 AASHIKA C F MBC 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/5/2008

473 788927 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC 264 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/22/2008

474 613235 PRIYANGA S F SC 263 success
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMPUTER 
   SCIENCE4.PHYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.MAT

 HEMATICS
11/1/2007

475 631779 KATHERIN SHEELA J F BC 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

476 654912 Kavipriya T F SC 263 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/24/2008

477 697937 ANUSHIYA P F SC 263 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/30/2007

478 703378 ATCHAYA M F BC 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/14/2008

479 735116 HARINI D F BC 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/26/2008

480 765317 PARKAVI S F MBC 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2007

481 824581 AJITHA D F MBC 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/5/2007

482 646590 GAYATHRI M F BC 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/22/2008
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483 649459 DAYANIYA R F BC 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/5/2008

484 669083 DHARSHINI M F SC 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/12/2007

485 700792 PRIYA R F BC 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/16/2008

486 701224 RAJESWARI P F BC 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/23/2007

487 790925 Yashini S F BC 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/18/2008

488 794256 ABINAYA D F SC 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/24/2008

489 805794 AKALYA S F SC 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/12/2008

490 700515 SUVETHA A F SC 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/25/2007

491 700664 PAVITHRA F BC 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/15/2008

492 701568 JAYA F MBC 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/6/2007

493 731644 LATHIKA M F BC 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/1/2008
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494 772738 BIRUNTHA S F MBC 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/1/2008

495 623568 BRINDHA M F MBC 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/27/2008

496 661879 YUVASRI A F MBC 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2007

497 663773 SUBALAKSHMI R F BC 260 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/26/2007

498 679036 SUBALAKSHMI R F BC 260 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/26/2007

499 710933 HIVITHRA S F MBC 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/31/2008

500 716312 SWATHI M F BC 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/20/2008

501 725921 MAHESHWARI U F MBC 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/18/2007

502 748673 ABIRAMI S F BC 260 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.BIO-
  CHEMISTRY6.MATHEMATICS

7/21/2008

503 756522 JAYASRI S F BC 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/19/2008

504 791996 Navaneethapriya R F SC 260 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
3/7/2008
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505 802396 MUTHUPRIYA G F SC 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/20/2007

506 684006 MAHA M F BC 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/1/2008

507 700193 Durga S F BC 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/16/2008

508 741313 POORANI R F BC 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/2/2007

509 650613 RUTHRA DEVI C F MBC 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/25/2008

510 670783 PARAMESWARI B F MBC 258 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/21/2008

511 677555 MATHIVATHANA K F SC 258 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
12/7/2006

512 697543 SRIVIDHYA S F MBC 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/19/2007

513 722082 PRITHIKA M F MBC 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/25/2008

514 823062 PRAVEENA M F SC 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/23/2008

515 718524 Deva Dharshini B F MBC 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/20/2007
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516 756930 Pothum Ponnu K F SC 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

517 810650 SANMATHI S F SC 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/13/2008

518 814866 Sharmila C F BC 257 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/23/2007

519 654143 ANUSIYA M F MBC 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/4/2008

520 662714 KANNIKA A F BC 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/18/2007

521 719320 AASHIKA K F MBC 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
   HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 6/5/2008

522 752687 VANITHA M F MBC 256 success    1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CH
   EMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2008

523 765891 NISHANTHI R F MBC 256 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/25/2007

524 618230 RITHIKASRI S F MBC 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/10/2008

525 626514 KAVIYA K F BC 255 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/26/2007

526 684052 ARTHI K F MBC 255 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/16/2008
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527 687577 DIVYASRI R F BC 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/17/2007

528 692965 BAVANA D F SC 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/4/2007

529 700433 VANMATHI K F BC 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/4/2008

530 701115 SUBHASHINI M F MBC 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/16/2008

531 741182 ABISHIEK RAHUMANIYA AF BCM 255 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/21/2008

532 748724 SUBAKSHA S F SC 255 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/15/2008

533 781793 SUBASHINI M F SC 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/29/2007

534 627982 GAYATHRI M F MBC 254 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/30/2007

535 630956 TNENMOZHI R F SC 254 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
   HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 10/7/2006

536 708723 Bhuvaneswari B F MBC 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/23/2008

537 740132 KOWSIKA C F BC 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2008
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538 740203 PADMA SRI N F MBC 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/7/2008

539 655084 DHARSHINI M F BC 253 duplicat
e

   1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CH
 EMISTRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/30/2008

540 731935 DHARSHINI P F MBC 253 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/11/2007

541 743478 SRI RUTHRAMATHI R F SC 253 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/11/2004

542 786175 KAVIYA K F BC 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/31/2007

543 801699 DEEPIGA F MBC 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/1/2008

544 614816 EYALMOZHI G F MBC 252 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/4/2007

545 624554 MADHUMITHA K F MBC 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/18/2008

546 655753 R Sadhana F SC 252 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/27/2008

547 666045 PRABHA R F SC 252 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/25/2008

548 669590 MALAVIKA R F BC 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2007
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549 714944 FELSHIA R F SC 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/2/2008

550 715256 SATHYA.K F BC 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/26/2008

551 739613 LATHIKA K F SC 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/10/2007

552 743761 KARTHIKA P F MBC 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/17/2007

553 758286 EYALMOZHI G F MBC 252 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/4/2007

554 775326 ELANGAVI M F SC 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/14/2008

555 792095 PRABHA R F SC 252 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/25/2008

556 796707 YUVARANI A F BC 252 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/6/2007

557 816559 ANUSHUYA DEVI S F MBC 252 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/18/2008

558 822326 DHIVYABHARATHI V F SC 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/24/2008

559 659380 GOWRI D F MBC 251 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/26/2008
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560 672832 ABINAYA M F MBC 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/23/2007

561 698145 AKARSHANA K F SC 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/27/2007

562 637178 DEEPIKA V F MBC 250 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/16/2008

563 672742 SIVARANJANI G F BC 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/28/2007

564 702129 HASINI R F SC 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2008

565 741893 ANUSUYA.R F MBC 250 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/29/2008

566 764884 SURIYA DEVI S F SC 250 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/9/2007

567 781725 SUTHA C F MBC 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/22/2008

568 786597 KALA N F MBC 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2007

569 808111 DURGA A F MBC 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/31/2008

570 665482 NISHANTHI S F SC 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/2/2008
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571 697758 SWETHA A F SC 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/27/2008

572 725253 NANTHILA R F MBC 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS - II 2/28/2008

573 768798 DHANALAKSHMI S F MBC 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/6/2008

574 777435 HARIPRIYA R F BC 249 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

  TRY5.MATHEMATICS6.COMPUTER 
 SCIENCE

3/16/2008

575 780125 RAJESHWARI T F MBC 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/21/2008

576 808811 PUSHPASRI N F BC 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/22/2008

577 820810 SHREE HARINI G F SC 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/23/2007

578 666321 Sarmathi V F MBC 248 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/16/2008

579 676336 Dhivya S F MBC 248 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
7/10/2008

580 683839 ABARNA T F BC 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/22/2008

581 734494 RATHI M F MBC 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/24/2008
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582 738475 VANASHREE D F BC 248 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/30/2008

583 746862 Dhivya S F MBC 248 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
7/10/2008

584 632825 B.pooja sri F BC 247 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
  HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.COMPUTER 

 SCIENCE
7/11/2008

585 635166 KEERTHANA K F BC 247 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/6/2008

586 663376 KARTHIKA G F MBC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/24/2008

587 668143 HEMANANDHINI K F BC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/18/2008

588 696520 KAVIYA G F BC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/2/2008

589 711766 DEVAKI P F MBC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/15/2008

590 727820 RENUGADEVI M F MBC 247 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/10/2008

591 756953 Kavitha K F MBC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/27/2008

592 793510 DHARSINI A F SC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/18/2008
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593 801340 ajitha I F SC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/18/2008

594 804154 MADHUBALA M F MBC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/12/2008

595 811384 AISHWARYA LAKSHMI P F SC 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/20/2008

596 656323 Thenmozhi K F MBC 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/5/2008

597 657527 GOBIKA J F MBC 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/25/2008

598 670931 YUVA DHARSHINI M F MBC 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/6/2008

599 698906 Sivasankari N F BC 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/15/2008

600 721506 KARTHIKA V F BC 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/15/2008

601 771446 DHEVADHARSHNI N F MBC 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2008

602 625529 VIDHYASREE R F SC 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/6/2007

603 663263 PAVITHRA P F SC 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/18/2008

Page 55



604 721872 ABARNA N F MBC 245 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

7/3/2008

605 604845 VARSHA S F BC 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/15/2008

606 649171 SABNA N F BC 244 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
  TRY5.MATHEMATICS6.COMPUTER 

 SCIENCE
1/14/2008

607 745196 MONISHA G F MBC 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2007

608 771033 PAVITHRA B F MBC 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/28/2008

609 798318 MALLIKA K F MBC 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/12/2008

610 624284 THAJU NISHA R F BCM 243 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/2/2008

611 701548 NISHITHINI S F SC 243 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.P
  HYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.COMPUTER 

 SCIENCE
9/7/2008

612 715602 KANNIKA R F SC 243 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/11/2008

613 740102 TAMILVANI R F SC 242 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/2/2008

614 611554 GOBIKA A F MBC 241 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/25/2007
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615 650149 DESIKA R F MBC 241 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/3/2008

616 682907 ROSHINI K F BC 241 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/11/2008

617 696972 RITHIKA D F MBC 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/23/2008

618 739311 Latsika R F MBC 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/13/2008

619 756652 MEGALAI M F SC 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/1/2007

620 759365 DEVATHAI P F BC 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/9/2008

621 762227 MAHALAKSHMI M F BC 241 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/19/2008

622 805795 UVASHINI S F MBC 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/11/2007

623 647975 BAKKIYALAKSHMI G F MBC 240 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/24/2007

624 663043 ANUSIYA S F SC 240 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
9/5/2007

625 736254 KEERTHANA A F SC 240 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/22/2007
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626 648131 THENMOZHI P F MBC 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

627 679226 AKALYA K F BC 239 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/26/2007

628 800988 JANANI A F SC 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/8/2008

629 644860 MAGADEVI M F BC 238 success    1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.BIOLOGY4.M
   ATHEMATICS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 5/26/2008

630 677334 MANISHA J F SC 238 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

7/7/2008

631 689495 JAYALAKSHMI T F MBC 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/8/2007

632 691323 ABINAYA T F SC 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/22/2007

633 747717 ISWARYA V F MBC 238 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/20/2008

634 753591 VADHANA K F MBC 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/21/2008

635 760831 ABINAYA P F BC 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/30/2007

636 798367 SRIGA V F MBC 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/5/2008
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637 636134 RUBINA FATHIMA M F BCM 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/6/2008

638 667218 GOWSALYA R F MBC 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/1/2008

639 697428 KRISHNAVENI S F BC 237 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/2/2008

640 710237 PONMANI M F BC 237 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/10/2007

641 727175 SELVABHARATHI S F SC 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

642 738364 Gayathri M F SC 237 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/21/2008

643 812470 KOKILA S F MBC 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/30/2008

644 635729 KEERTHANA R F MBC 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/23/2008

645 666294 MUTHUSELVI P F MBC 236 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

2/1/2008

646 687628 PERIYANAYAKI A F SCA 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/28/2008

647 718089 ABINAYA R F MBC 236 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
1/23/2008
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648 735170 YUVARANI P F SC 236 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/15/2008

649 671598 KUNAVATHI K F SC 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/15/2008

650 703898 ANBUKARASI A F MBC 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/3/2008

651 717373 KRISHNA VENI B F BC 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008

652 759207 DEEPA K F MBC 235 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/29/2008

653 760964 VENI R F SC 235 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2008

654 626465 MUTHULAKSHMI S F BC 234 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/22/2008

655 648791 A. Aarthi F MBC 234 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/20/2007

656 656297 Kaleeswari F BC 234 success
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.APPLIED 
  PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/21/2007

657 666063 REIHANAFATHIMA M F BCM 234 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/31/2008

658 719641 SHEELA K F ST 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/14/2008
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659 752668 RAJALAKSHMI A F MBC 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/28/2008

660 760234 KAVITHA M F BC 234 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/13/2008

661 776348 DHANUSHA M F MBC 234 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/27/2009

662 776501 CHARUMATHI N F SC 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/21/2008

663 791407 Akila. A F BC 234 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/11/2008

664 628357 DHANUSHA P F SC 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/20/2007

665 650761 KANAKA LATHAA R F BC 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/29/2008

666 744185 PAVUNIKA S F SC 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2008

667 659777 JERINA P F SC 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/24/2007

668 676058 MARIYAMMAL M F MBC 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/7/2008

669 684917 GAYATHRI M F BC 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2007
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670 711482 SNEHA S F MBC 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/31/2007

671 755916 SARANYA PL F MBC 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/3/2007

672 759991 PRAVEENA M F MBC 232 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/9/2008

673 809720 RADHA N F BC 232 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/21/2000

674 654180 SUBASINI R F MBC 231 duplicat
e

   1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CH
 EMISTRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/22/2008

675 714016 HEMALATHA B F MBC 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/8/2007

676 751124 SHANMUGA PRIYA K F SC 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/13/2007

677 758418 BANUMATHI L F MBC 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/2/2008

678 765939 KALIESHWARI U F SC 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/11/2008

679 646300 SANKAVI N F BC 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/31/2008

680 719452 YUVARANJANI M F BC 230 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/6/2008
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681 732441 GIRIJA P F SCA 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/26/2007

682 740857 ISHWARIYA P F BC 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/3/2007

683 750257 NIROSHA T F SC 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2008

684 811421 JAYADURGA R F BC 230 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/27/2008

685 643434 SIVANESHWARI P F BC 229 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

7/27/2008

686 692520 Vencilin Vinotha S F BC 229 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/14/2008

687 741515 Duvadharshini C F BC 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/22/2007

688 609122 SURIYAKALA R F MBC 228 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/6/2008

689 673926 REXILIN M F BC 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/23/2007

690 687282 SIVAKHAMI V F BC 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/27/2008

691 714397 NANDHINI PRIYA N F MBC 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/5/2008
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692 764070 SRIBHARATHI F BC 228 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2008

693 765365 KEERTHIGA S F BC 228 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/12/2008

694 786570 VISHALI M F MBC 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2007

695 811507 PADMANI A F SC 228 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/27/2007

696 626017 GAYATHRI E F BC 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/2/2007

697 647192 GAYATHIRI S F MBC 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/9/2008

698 681207 SYEED FATHIMA M F BCM 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/20/2007

699 705599 SANTHIYA R F MBC 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/8/2008

700 711114 KAYATHRI PRIYA D F SC 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/27/2008

701 788589 RAJI A F MBC 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2008

702 705913 KAVIVARTHINI M F SC 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/7/2008

Page 64



703 711365 RAJESWARI C F MBC 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2008

704 731553 Sushmitha Y F SC 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

705 769136 BAVANI F BC 226 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
10/18/2007

706 638432 ANBARIVU AM F SC 225 success
   1.SANSKRIT2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHE

 MISTRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/23/2007

707 648827 KANISHKA V F MBC 225 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

7/2/2008

708 698262 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/25/2008

709 720287 KEERTHANA K F BC 225 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

3/15/2008

710 701646 GOKEESHWARI K F MBC 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/28/2008

711 733487 gayathri i F BC 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/30/2008

712 824155 KAVIYADHARSHINI P F MBC 224 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/10/2008

713 624525 KALPANA R F MBC 223 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/25/2007

Page 65



714 663550 SRINITHI J F BC 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/26/2007

715 698849 SUDHA C F BC 223 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

7/25/2008

716 648289 Pavithra S F BC 222 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/18/2008

717 802858 DHANUSRI C F SC 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/1/2008

718 807071 VISHALINI B F MBC 222 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/20/2008

719 658186 BHUVANESHWARI R F BC 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/19/2008

720 697880 Renuga C F BC 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

721 701939 GAYATHRI M F MBC 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/6/2008

722 703392 SATHANA R F SC 221 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/10/2007

723 742224 SHALINI K F MBC 221 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/17/2008

724 682300 NIVETHA S F BC 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008
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725 757490 BIRUNTHA B F BC 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/19/2008

726 787936 SUVATHI K F SC 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2007

727 797057 RAMYA S F BC 219 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/2/2008

728 624405 KARTHIKA S F MBC 218 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/26/2007

729 666910 YUHASRI K F MBC 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/17/2007

730 740910 SUVEETHA S F MBC 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/9/2008

731 800663 JOTHIKA R F ST 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2007

732 645400 PRASANNA DEVI R F BC 217 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/29/2008

733 661314 ATCHAYA K F BC 217 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/7/2008

734 668360 PRESILIYA J F BC 217 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
4/19/2006

735 785671 DHANASRI S F SC 217 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/16/2008
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736 659534 MAHA LAKSHMI L F MBC 216 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/23/2008

737 646580 AKILANDESWARI K F BC 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/26/2007

738 663038 Sripriya g F BC 215 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

5/26/2008

739 708639 AMALA R F SC 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/4/2007

740 717326 MOHANA R F BC 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/4/2007

741 733437 DIVYA K F MBC 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/12/2008

742 764197 POOVIKA M F MBC 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/19/2007

743 765780 SRI PRITHIKA F SC 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2007

744 774063 ANUSHUYA A F BC 215 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
1/4/2008

745 780536 ENIYA R F MBC 215 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
6/30/2007

746 730133 USHA B F MBC 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/3/2007
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747 739756 SUPRIYA M F SC 213 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/22/2008

748 769360 HARINI S F SC 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/15/2008

749 734685 SATHANA SOPHIA S F BC 212 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
11/29/2007

750 758107 DHANABHAKIAM V F MBC 212 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/14/2008

751 771403 SATHIKA P F SC 212 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
12/17/2007

752 681818 BHUVANA K F BC 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/1/2008

753 711430 KANSIKA K F SC 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/24/2007

754 698336 KAYALVIZHI A F SC 210 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

  TRY5.MATHEMATICS6.COMPUTER 
 SCIENCE

12/19/2007

755 783780 Nandhini M F BC 210 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/22/2007

756 739678 SUBASHINI S F BC 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.MATHEMATICS6.BIOLOGY 10/2/2008

757 751495 PREMALATHA N F BC 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/10/2008
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758 765038 NESHIKA G F SC 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/19/2007

759 793950 SOUNDARYA S F BC 209 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/12/2008

760 639448 GAYATHRI B F SC 208 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/19/2008

761 686136 MAHALAKSHMI K F MBC 208 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

2/6/2008

762 677625 DHARANIPRIYA V F SCA 207 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/5/2008

763 694222 SHRI GANGA P F SC 207 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/20/2008

764 715208 PANDIPRIYA G F MBC 207 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/3/2008

765 815224 BOOMATHI R F SC 207 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.CHEMISTRY4.BIOL
   OGY5.MATHEMATICS6.PHYSICS 11/25/2007

766 760697 DIVYA V F MBC 206 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/24/2008

767 653334 FATHIMA R F BCM 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2007

768 665896 GAYATHRI C F MBC 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/25/2008

Page 70



769 729131 SANTHIYA S F SC 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/8/2007

770 635223 SRILEKA M F MBC 204 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/23/2007

771 647810 PRIYADARSHINI P F SC 204 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/8/2008

772 664997 Subasri S F SC 204 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
4/6/2008

773 668555 ABARNA K F MBC 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/10/2008

774 708207 SUBASRI S F SC 204 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
4/6/2008

775 718788 GOWTHAMY P F SC 204 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  APPLICATIONS6.MATHEMATICS

2/28/2008

776 743034 MAHESHWARI S F BC 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/9/2008

777 806319 KALAIVANI B F SC 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/18/2008

778 705292 SUBIKSHA S F SC 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/6/2008

779 735935 MARIYAMMAL C F SC 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/20/2008
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780 776428 SURIYA F SC 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008

781 643383 NAGALAKSHMI S F BC 202 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/12/2007

782 648619 KEERTHIKA B F MBC 202 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

10/15/2006

783 737879 NANDHINI D F BC 202 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/28/2008

784 678111 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008

785 792558 JOTHIKA S F SC 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/24/2007

786 814079 SARULATHA V F MBC 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/19/2007

787 727698 PAVITHRA M F MBC 199 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/26/2008

788 774585 MAHALAKSHMI S F MBC 199 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/13/2007

789 661935 MAHADEVIKA K F MBC 198 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11/3/2007

790 667732 DHARSNINI B F BC 196 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

6/15/2008
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791 730899 PANDISELVI A F MBC 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/12/2007

792 659492 SEETHANA.R F BC 195 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/3/2008

793 669554 PRADEEPA D F SC 195 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.MICRO-
  BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS

10/16/2007

794 705331 KAVIYA K F SC 195 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/8/2008

795 626686 NANDHINI A F BC 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/19/2007

796 628550 RAMAYEE S F BC 194 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

4/13/2008

797 649063 DURGA M F BC 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/30/2007

798 739026 PAVIYASRI P F BC 193 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/4/2008

799 756629 VISHALINI C F SC 193 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

12/12/2007

800 641385 Kanimozhi S F BC 192 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/23/2007

801 678966 ANITHA K F MBC 190 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
12/4/2006
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802 711575 LAKSHMI S F MBC 190 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

7/21/2008

803 702393 LAVANYA K F MBC 187 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

1/17/2008

804 697966 SATHIYA S F BC 186 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

8/21/2007

805 667191 VARSHINI V F MBC 185 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2007

806 701293 Pandiswari V F BC 185 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/8/2008

807 816874 DURGAJOTHI K F MBC 184 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/26/2007

808 768695 VIJAYA SRI M F MBC 183 success
   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS

 TRY5.COMPUTER 
  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

9/4/2007

809 691354 JANANI S F MBC 182 To Be 
Verified

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
 TRY5.COMPUTER 

  SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
10/2/2006

810 742277 NISHANTHI S F BC 182 duplicat
e

   1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/31/2007

811 689331 DEEPIKA G F SC 177 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/10/2007
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